
CARMARTHEN MOTOR CLUB LTD
PETER LLOYD RALLYING STAGES 2011

AWARDS LIST

1st Overall No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
1 Bob Fowden Jason Sugden Subaru Impreza 00.43.25 1

Class 1 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
27 William John Iwan Griffiths Vauxhall Nova 0.46.40 1
49 Hywel Greves Louise Davies VW Polo 0.50.40 2
50 Barry John Daniel Pidgeon VW Lupo 0.53.21 3

Class 2 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
23 Kevin Tappin Charles Tappin Escort MkII 00.44.41 1
7 Sean Crowley Marc Mayes Vauxhall Nova 00.44.47 2
22 Colin Davies Katie Davies Escort MkII 00.46.27 3

Class 3 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
21 Llyr Jones Mark Powell Escort MkII 00.46.08 1
20 Ian Kenvin Ian Meakin Escort MkI 00.46.53 2
26 Ian Evans Beth Evans Escort 00.47.05 3

Class 4 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
5 Richard Merriman Kath Curzon Darrian T90 00.44.00 1
3 Gwyndaf Jenkins Jim Winchester Darrian T90 00.44.10 2
16 John Davies Marc Hughes Vauxhall Nova 00.44.57 3

Class 5 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
2 Bryan Davies Alun Lewis Mitsibushi Evo VI 00.43.39 1
6 Emyr Morgan Carwyn Lloyd Subaru Impreza Sti 00.45.28 2
19 Peter Hancock Rhodri Hancock Subaru Impreza 00.46.07 3

Class 6 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
35 Brian Jones Kate Elias Escort MkII 00.48.12 1
34 Llyr Williams Gethin Sollis Peugeot 206 Gti 00.48.39 2
55 Mark Cooke Anthony Powell Escort MkII 00.49.50 3

Class 7 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
63 Joshua Davey Jim Maclean Citroen C2 00.49.30 1
73 George Lepley Howard Pridmore Nissan Micra 00.49.44 2
65 Meirion Evans Grant Rees Nissan Micra 00.49.56 3

Best Mixed No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
 Crew/All Ladies 15 Lyn Morgan Karen Morgan Peugeot 205 00.45.18 1

Results compiled by - Amserwyr Modur Cymru www.amcrallyresults.co.uk



CARMARTHEN MOTOR CLUB LTD
PETER LLOYD RALLYING STAGES 2011

FINAL RESULTS

Car No.Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position 
In Class

1 Bob Fowden Jason Sugden Subaru Impreza 5 00.43.25 1
2 Bryan Davies Alun Lewis Mitsibushi Evo VI 5 00.43.39 2 1
5 Richard Merriman Kath Curzon Darrian T90 4 00.44.00 3 1
3 Gwyndaf Jenkins Jim Winchester Darrian T90 4 00.44.10 4 2

23 Kevin Tappin Charles Tappin Escort MkII 2 00.44.41 5 1
7 Sean Crowley Marc Mayes Vauxhall Nova 2 00.44.47 6 2

16 John Davies Marc Hughes Vauxhall Nova 4 00.44.57 7 3
14 Wayne Palmer Matthew Farr Darrian T90 4 00.45.10 8 4
15 Lyn Morgan Karen Morgan Peugeot 205 4 00.45.18 9 5
6 Emyr Morgan Carwyn Lloyd Subaru Impreza Sti 5 00.45.28 10 2
8 Peter Barrett Trystan Lloyd Escort RS 4 00.45.29 11 6

19 Peter Hancock Rhodri Hancock Subaru Impreza 5 00.46.07 12 3
21 Llyr Jones Mark Powell Escort MkII 3 00.46.08 13 1
22 Colin Davies Katie Davies Escort MkII 2 00.46.27 14 3
18 Damian Gill Jack Davies Escort 4 00.46.32 15 7
27 William John Iwan Griffiths Vauxhall Nova 1 00.46.40 16 1
38 Steve Davis Tomos Whittle Escort MkII 4 00.46.43 17 8
31 Colin Price Phil Cook Darrian T9 5 00.46.46 18 4
20 Ian Kenvin Ian Meakin Escort MkI 3 00.46.53 19 2
26 Ian Evans Beth Evans Escort 3 00.47.05 20 3
39 Rhidian Daniels Lee Taylor Vauxhall Nova 2 00.47.08 21 4
29 Kevin Davies Jamie Vaughan Peugeot 205 RWD 4 00.47.27 22 9
42 Griff Powell Ceri Jones VW Golf 4 00.47.51 23 10
35 Brian Jones Kate Elias Escort MkII 6 00.48.12 24 1
47 Mark Hatton Allan Hatton Renault Clio 4 00.48.14 25 11
54 Huw Jones Darren Williams Peugeot 206 2 00.48.19 26 5
40 Lee Halfpenny Tom Bemand Escort MkII 4 00.48.29 27 12
34 Llyr Williams Gethin Sollis Peugeot 206 Gti 6 00.48.39 28 2
30 Graham Watkins David Percival Escort MkII 3 00.49.03 29 4
63 Joshua Davey Jim Maclean Citroen C2 7 00.49.30 30 1
41 Brian Davis Mark Williams Escort MkII 4 00.49.41 31 13
73 George Lepley Howard Pridmore Nissan Micra 7 00.49.44 32 2
55 Mark Cooke Anthony Powell Escort MkII 6 00.49.50 33 3
65 Meirion Evans Grant Rees Nissan Micra 7 00.49.56 34 3
61 Matthew Thompson Graham Raeburn Nissan Micra 7 00.50.07 35 4
68 Alex Rossitor Yan Griffiths Citroen C2 7 00.50.24 36 5
64 Daniel Thompson Mike Scrimgour Toyota Yaris 7 00.50.27 37 6
49 Hywel Greves Louise Davies VW Polo 1 00.50.40 38 2
43 Max Jones Chris Williams Escort MkII 6 00.50.40 39 4
71 Lloyd Morgan Vince Mosley Nissan Micra 7 00.50.46 40 7
69 Kasia Nicklin Michael Gilbey Nissan Micra 7 00.51.15 41 8
67 Arron Newby Julian Wilkinson Nissan Micra 7 00.51.29 42 9
46 Ian Hoffman Emma Louise Todd Peugeot 205 Gti 2 00.51.39 43 6
62 Cameron Davies Alistair Dodd Chevrolet Spark 7 00.51.41 44 10
70 Daniel Jones Paul Jenkins Nissan Micra 7 00.52.09 45 11
24 Glyn Cartwright Sue Nicholls Escort MkII 4 00.52.26 46 14
37 Roger Croft John Dando BMW M3 5 00.52.27 47 5
10 Gareth Lloyd Heini Lloyd Escort RS1800 4 00.53.17 48 15
50 Barry John Daniel Pidgeon VW Lupo 1 00.53.21 49 3
72 Niall Moroney Gareth Yelland Nissan Micra 7 00.53.40 50 12
56 Seyyan John Claire Williams Subaru Impreza Sport 6 00.53.44 51 5
36 Stephen Hicks Graham Hicks Vauxhall Astra 6 00.53.54 52 6
25 Wynne Watkins Sherryn Roberts Subaru Impreza 5 00.54.40 53 6
48 Roger Harper Paul Goodman Peugeot 205 1 00.54.44 54 4
28 Mark Jones Shaun Davies Escort MkII 4 00.56.33 55 16
66 Ellis Belton Peter Skillen Toyota Aygo 7 00.57.04 56 13

Results compiled by - Amserwyr Modur Cymru www.amcrallyresults.co.uk



CARMARTHEN MOTOR CLUB LTD
PETER LLOYD RALLYING STAGES 2011

FINAL RESULTS

Car No.Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position 
In Class

75 Corey-Lee Marsh Mark Lewis Nissan Micra 7 01.02.00 57 14
17 Darren Mansell Adam Evans Darrian T9 4 Non starter
4 Nigel Jones Tracy Giddings Subaru Sti NII 5 Retired
9 Eirian Beynon Thomas Beynon Escort 6 Retired

11 Philip Turner Simon Anthony Subaru Impreza 5 Retired
12 James Nicholas Richard James Vauxhall Corsa 1 Retired
32 Eurig Howells Arfon Griffiths Talbot Sunbeam 2 Retired
33 Wyn Owens Jenny Davies Escort MkII 6 Retired
44 Steve Hopkins John Davies Vauxhall Nova 2 Retired
45 Nathan Jones Tim Murphy Escort MkI 5 Retired
51 Carwyn Watkins Owain Roberts Vauxhall Nova 1 Retired
52 Darren Tancock Jonathan Roberts Vauxhall Corsa 1 Retired
53 Edryd Evans Carl Williamson Honda Civic Type R 6 Retired
57 Mark Thomas Abi Carrington Escort MkII 6 Retired
74 Jon Armstrong Neil Armstrong Nissan Micra 7 Retired

Results compiled by - Amserwyr Modur Cymru www.amcrallyresults.co.uk



CARMARTHEN MOTOR CLUB LTD
PETER LLOYD RALLYING STAGES 2011

Results in Car No Order

Car No.Driver Co. Driver Class Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 4 Stage 5 Other Total
Position 
Overall

Position 
In Class

1 Bob Fowden Jason Sugden 5 08.46 13.19 10.52 10.28 00.00 00.43.25 1
2 Bryan Davies Alun Lewis 5 08.39 13.34 10.51 10.35 00.00 00.43.39 2 1
3 Gwyndaf Jenkins Jim Winchester 4 09.01 13.42 10.46 10.41 00.00 00.44.10 4 2
4 Nigel Jones Tracy Giddings 5 09.44 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
5 Richard Merriman Kath Curzon 4 09.00 13.45 10.45 10.30 00.00 00.44.00 3 1
6 Emyr Morgan Carwyn Lloyd 5 09.13 13.49 11.23 11.03 00.00 00.45.28 10 2
7 Sean Crowley Marc Mayes 2 09.19 13.43 11.01 10.44 00.00 00.44.47 6 2
8 Peter Barrett Trystan Lloyd 4 09.16 14.02 11.18 10.53 00.00 00.45.29 11 6
9 Eirian Beynon Thomas Beynon 6 09.07 14.29 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired

10 Gareth Lloyd Heini Lloyd 4 09.12 14.08 10.57 19.00 00.00 00.53.17 48 15
11 Philip Turner Simon Anthony 5 10.08 13.53 11.16 00.00 00.00 Retired
12 James Nicholas Richard James 1 08.47 13.52 11.09 00.00 00.00 Retired
14 Wayne Palmer Matthew Farr 4 09.25 13.46 11.03 10.56 00.00 00.45.10 8 4
15 Lyn Morgan Karen Morgan 4 09.11 13.53 11.16 10.58 00.00 00.45.18 9 5
16 John Davies Marc Hughes 4 08.55 13.59 11.07 10.56 00.00 00.44.57 7 3
17 Darren Mansell Adam Evans 4 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Non starter
18 Damian Gill Jack Davies 4 09.32 14.19 11.20 11.21 00.00 00.46.32 15 7
19 Peter Hancock Rhodri Hancock 5 09.24 14.11 11.22 11.10 00.00 00.46.07 12 3
20 Ian Kenvin Ian Meakin 3 09.44 14.23 11.25 11.21 00.00 00.46.53 19 2
21 Llyr Jones Mark Powell 3 09.18 14.00 11.29 11.21 00.00 00.46.08 13 1
22 Colin Davies Katie Davies 2 09.19 14.23 11.28 11.17 00.00 00.46.27 14 3
23 Kevin Tappin Charles Tappin 2 09.18 13.50 10.56 10.37 00.00 00.44.41 5 1
24 Glyn Cartwright Sue Nicholls 4 09.52 19.02 11.56 11.36 00.00 00.52.26 46 14
25 Wynne Watkins Sherryn Roberts 5 09.52 14.06 11.42 19.00 00.00 00.54.40 53 6
26 Ian Evans Beth Evans 3 09.33 14.37 11.38 11.17 00.00 00.47.05 20 3
27 William John Iwan Griffiths 1 09.44 14.07 11.34 11.15 00.00 00.46.40 16 1
28 Mark Jones Shaun Davies 4 10.08 14.15 13.10 19.00 00.00 00.56.33 55 16
29 Kevin Davies Jamie Vaughan 4 09.30 14.14 12.14 11.29 00.00 00.47.27 22 9
30 Graham Watkins David Percival 3 10.04 14.49 12.13 11.57 00.00 00.49.03 29 4
31 Colin Price Phil Cook 5 09.35 14.00 11.40 11.31 00.00 00.46.46 18 4
32 Eurig Howells Arfon Griffiths 2 09.50 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
33 Wyn Owens Jenny Davies 6 09.29 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
34 Llyr Williams Gethin Sollis 6 09.43 14.29 11.52 11.35 01.00 00.48.39 28 2
35 Brian Jones Kate Elias 6 09.45 14.40 11.55 11.52 00.00 00.48.12 24 1
36 Stephen Hicks Graham Hicks 6 09.34 14.28 11.59 17.53 00.00 00.53.54 52 6
37 Roger Croft John Dando 5 11.04 16.07 12.49 12.27 00.00 00.52.27 47 5
38 Steve Davis Tomos Whittle 4 09.31 14.05 11.36 11.31 00.00 00.46.43 17 8
39 Rhidian Daniels Lee Taylor 2 09.35 13.49 11.20 12.24 00.00 00.47.08 21 4
40 Lee Halfpenny Tom Bemand 4 09.57 14.38 11.45 12.09 00.00 00.48.29 27 12
41 Brian Davis Mark Williams 4 10.09 15.05 12.13 12.14 00.00 00.49.41 31 13
42 Griff Powell Ceri Jones 4 09.41 14.26 12.15 11.29 00.00 00.47.51 23 10
43 Max Jones Chris Williams 6 10.25 15.25 12.28 12.22 00.00 00.50.40 39 4
44 Steve Hopkins John Davies 2 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
45 Nathan Jones Tim Murphy 5 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
46 Ian Hoffman Emma Louise Todd 2 10.37 15.45 12.47 12.30 00.00 00.51.39 43 6
47 Mark Hatton Allan Hatton 4 09.48 14.30 12.00 11.56 00.00 00.48.14 25 11
48 Roger Harper Paul Goodman 1 11.19 16.21 13.40 13.24 00.00 00.54.44 54 4
49 Hywel Greves Louise Davies 1 10.05 15.13 12.49 12.33 00.00 00.50.40 38 2
50 Barry John Daniel Pidgeon 1 10.57 15.57 13.14 13.13 00.00 00.53.21 49 3
51 Carwyn Watkins Owain Roberts 1 10.24 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
52 Darren Tancock Jonathan Roberts 1 10.41 15.31 13.11 00.00 00.00 Retired
53 Edryd Evans Carl Williamson 6 09.49 14.34 12.09 00.00 00.00 Retired
54 Huw Jones Darren Williams 2 09.52 14.22 12.08 11.57 00.00 00.48.19 26 5
55 Mark Cooke Anthony Powell 6 10.46 14.43 12.30 11.51 00.00 00.49.50 33 3
56 Seyyan John Claire Williams 6 10.50 16.21 13.26 13.07 00.00 00.53.44 51 5
57 Mark Thomas Abi Carrington 6 10.10 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired

Results compiled by - Amserwyr Modur Cymru www.amcrallyresults.co.uk



CARMARTHEN MOTOR CLUB LTD
PETER LLOYD RALLYING STAGES 2011

Results in Car No Order

Car No.Driver Co. Driver Class Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 4 Stage 5 Other Total
Position 
Overall

Position 
In Class

61 Matthew Thompson Graham Raeburn 7 10.31 14.56 12.26 12.14 00.00 00.50.07 35 4
62 Cameron Davies Alistair Dodd 7 10.34 15.38 12.50 12.39 00.00 00.51.41 44 10
63 Joshua Davey Jim Maclean 7 10.05 14.42 12.39 12.04 00.00 00.49.30 30 1
64 Daniel Thompson Mike Scrimgour 7 10.26 15.06 12.35 12.20 00.00 00.50.27 37 6
65 Meirion Evans Grant Rees 7 10.17 14.52 12.28 12.19 00.00 00.49.56 34 3
66 Ellis Belton Peter Skillen 7 10.20 15.10 18.46 12.48 00.00 00.57.04 56 13
67 Arron Newby Julian Wilkinson 7 10.20 16.00 12.37 12.32 00.00 00.51.29 42 9
68 Alex Rossitor Yan Griffiths 7 10.23 15.07 12.35 12.19 00.00 00.50.24 36 5
69 Kasia Nicklin Michael Gilbey 7 10.38 15.20 12.46 12.31 00.00 00.51.15 41 8
70 Daniel Jones Paul Jenkins 7 11.03 15.33 12.57 12.36 00.00 00.52.09 45 11
71 Lloyd Morgan Vince Mosley 7 10.23 15.04 12.46 12.33 00.00 00.50.46 40 7
72 Niall Moroney Gareth Yelland 7 10.42 15.22 12.58 14.38 00.00 00.53.40 50 12
73 George Lepley Howard Pridmore 7 10.24 14.43 12.22 12.15 00.00 00.49.44 32 2
74 Jon Armstrong Neil Armstrong 7 10.22 19.00 12.21 00.00 00.00 Retired
75 Corey-Lee Marsh Mark Lewis 7 11.36 16.53 14.31 19.00 00.00 01.02.00 57 14

Results compiled by - Amserwyr Modur Cymru www.amcrallyresults.co.uk



CARMARTHEN MOTOR CLUB LTD
PETER LLOYD RALLYING STAGES 2011

CLASS RESULTS

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position In 
Class

27 William John Iwan Griffiths Vauxhall Nova 1 00.46.40 16 1
49 Hywel Greves Louise Davies VW Polo 1 00.50.40 38 2
50 Barry John Daniel Pidgeon VW Lupo 1 00.53.21 49 3
48 Roger Harper Paul Goodman Peugeot 205 1 00.54.44 54 4
12 James Nicholas Richard James Vauxhall Corsa 1 Retired
51 Carwyn Watkins Owain Roberts Vauxhall Nova 1 Retired
52 Darren Tancock Jonathan Roberts Vauxhall Corsa 1 Retired

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position In 
Class

23 Kevin Tappin Charles Tappin Escort MkII 2 00.44.41 5 1
7 Sean Crowley Marc Mayes Vauxhall Nova 2 00.44.47 6 2

22 Colin Davies Katie Davies Escort MkII 2 00.46.27 14 3
39 Rhidian Daniels Lee Taylor Vauxhall Nova 2 00.47.08 21 4
54 Huw Jones Darren Williams Peugeot 206 2 00.48.19 26 5
46 Ian Hoffman Emma Louise Todd Peugeot 205 Gti 2 00.51.39 43 6
32 Eurig Howells Arfon Griffiths Talbot Sunbeam 2 Retired
44 Steve Hopkins John Davies Vauxhall Nova 2 Retired

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position In 
Class

21 Llyr Jones Mark Powell Escort MkII 3 00.46.08 13 1
20 Ian Kenvin Ian Meakin Escort MkI 3 00.46.53 19 2
26 Ian Evans Beth Evans Escort 3 00.47.05 20 3
30 Graham Watkins David Percival Escort MkII 3 00.49.03 29 4

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position In 
Class

5 Richard Merriman Kath Curzon Darrian T90 4 00.44.00 3 1
3 Gwyndaf Jenkins Jim Winchester Darrian T90 4 00.44.10 4 2

16 John Davies Marc Hughes Vauxhall Nova 4 00.44.57 7 3
14 Wayne Palmer Matthew Farr Darrian T90 4 00.45.10 8 4
15 Lyn Morgan Karen Morgan Peugeot 205 4 00.45.18 9 5
8 Peter Barrett Trystan Lloyd Escort RS 4 00.45.29 11 6

18 Damian Gill Jack Davies Escort 4 00.46.32 15 7
38 Steve Davis Tomos Whittle Escort MkII 4 00.46.43 17 8
29 Kevin Davies Jamie Vaughan Peugeot 205 RWD 4 00.47.27 22 9
42 Griff Powell Ceri Jones VW Golf 4 00.47.51 23 10
47 Mark Hatton Allan Hatton Renault Clio 4 00.48.14 25 11
40 Lee Halfpenny Tom Bemand Escort MkII 4 00.48.29 27 12
41 Brian Davis Mark Williams Escort MkII 4 00.49.41 31 13
24 Glyn Cartwright Sue Nicholls Escort MkII 4 00.52.26 46 14
10 Gareth Lloyd Heini Lloyd Escort RS1800 4 00.53.17 48 15
28 Mark Jones Shaun Davies Escort MkII 4 00.56.33 55 16
17 Darren Mansell Adam Evans Darrian T9 4 Non starter

Results compiled by - Amserwyr Modur Cymru www.amcrallyresults.co.uk



CARMARTHEN MOTOR CLUB LTD
PETER LLOYD RALLYING STAGES 2011

CLASS RESULTS

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position In 
Class

1 Bob Fowden Jason Sugden Subaru Impreza 5 00.43.25 1
2 Bryan Davies Alun Lewis Mitsibushi Evo VI 5 00.43.39 2 1
6 Emyr Morgan Carwyn Lloyd Subaru Impreza Sti 5 00.45.28 10 2

19 Peter Hancock Rhodri Hancock Subaru Impreza 5 00.46.07 12 3
31 Colin Price Phil Cook Darrian T9 5 00.46.46 18 4
37 Roger Croft John Dando BMW M3 5 00.52.27 47 5
25 Wynne Watkins Sherryn Roberts Subaru Impreza 5 00.54.40 53 6
4 Nigel Jones Tracy Giddings Subaru Sti NII 5 Retired

11 Philip Turner Simon Anthony Subaru Impreza 5 Retired
45 Nathan Jones Tim Murphy Escort MkI 5 Retired

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position In 
Class

35 Brian Jones Kate Elias Escort MkII 6 00.48.12 24 1
34 Llyr Williams Gethin Sollis Peugeot 206 Gti 6 00.48.39 28 2
55 Mark Cooke Anthony Powell Escort MkII 6 00.49.50 33 3
43 Max Jones Chris Williams Escort MkII 6 00.50.40 39 4
56 Seyyan John Claire Williams Subaru Impreza Sport 6 00.53.44 51 5
36 Stephen Hicks Graham Hicks Vauxhall Astra 6 00.53.54 52 6
9 Eirian Beynon Thomas Beynon Escort 6 Retired

33 Wyn Owens Jenny Davies Escort MkII 6 Retired
53 Edryd Evans Carl Williamson Honda Civic Type R 6 Retired
57 Mark Thomas Abi Carrington Escort MkII 6 Retired

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position In 
Class

63 Joshua Davey Jim Maclean Citroen C2 7 00.49.30 30 1
73 George Lepley Howard Pridmore Nissan Micra 7 00.49.44 32 2
65 Meirion Evans Grant Rees Nissan Micra 7 00.49.56 34 3
61 Matthew Thompson Graham Raeburn Nissan Micra 7 00.50.07 35 4
68 Alex Rossitor Yan Griffiths Citroen C2 7 00.50.24 36 5
64 Daniel Thompson Mike Scrimgour Toyota Yaris 7 00.50.27 37 6
71 Lloyd Morgan Vince Mosley Nissan Micra 7 00.50.46 40 7
69 Kasia Nicklin Michael Gilbey Nissan Micra 7 00.51.15 41 8
67 Arron Newby Julian Wilkinson Nissan Micra 7 00.51.29 42 9
62 Cameron Davies Alistair Dodd Chevrolet Spark 7 00.51.41 44 10
70 Daniel Jones Paul Jenkins Nissan Micra 7 00.52.09 45 11
72 Niall Moroney Gareth Yelland Nissan Micra 7 00.53.40 50 12
66 Ellis Belton Peter Skillen Toyota Aygo 7 00.57.04 56 13
75 Corey-Lee Marsh Mark Lewis Nissan Micra 7 01.02.00 57 14
74 Jon Armstrong Neil Armstrong Nissan Micra 7 Retired

Results compiled by - Amserwyr Modur Cymru www.amcrallyresults.co.uk



CARMARTHEN MOTOR CLUB LTD
PETER LLOYD RALLYING STAGES 2011

TOP TEN STAGE TIMES

Car No. Stage 1 Car No. Stage 2
2 08.39 1 13.19
1 08.46 2 13.34
12 08.47 3 13.42
16 08.55 7 13.43
5 09.00 5 13.45
3 09.01 14 13.46
9 09.07 39 13.49
15 09.11 6 13.49
10 09.12 23 13.50
6 09.13 12 13.52

Car No. Stage 4 Car No. Stage 5
5 10.45 1 10.28
3 10.46 5 10.30
2 10.51 2 10.35
1 10.52 23 10.37
23 10.56 3 10.41
10 10.57 7 10.44
7 11.01 8 10.53
14 11.03 16 10.56
16 11.07 14 10.56
12 11.09 15 10.58

Results compiled by - Amserwyr Modur Cymru www.amcrallyresults.co.uk
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